Page

Q

D

PROGRAM

Budget Formulation
System Performance Metrics

July 22, 2004



ﬁl’m Budget Formulation Perfformance

PROGRAM

B Weekly Agenda

e Transports

e Server Utilization Data

e System Dialog Step and User Statistics

e Database Sizing

e Navigation & Query Statistics

e Top 20 Queries

e Future Charts (Peak Concurrent Users, Top 10 Queries )
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ﬁim Budget Formulation System

Transports by Month

PROGRAM

Budget Formulation Transports (December 1 to July 11)
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ﬁim Budget Formulation System

BRG R A W System CPU Utilization

Average BF CPU Utilization
Past 30 Days (6/19/04 - 7/18/04)
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ﬁim Budget Formulation System

BE G &R A M Application Server App01 CPU Statistics

App01 CPU Utilization from Sunday, 7/11/2004, through Saturday, 7/17/2004
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ﬁim Budget Formulation System

BE G &R A M Application Server App02 CPU Statistics

App02 CPU Utilization from Sunday, 7/11/2004, through Saturday, 7/17/2004
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ﬁim Budget Formulation System

BE G &R A M DB Server CPU Utilization Statistics

DB CPU Utilization from Sunday, 7/11/2004, through Saturday, 7/17/2004
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ﬁim Budget Formulation System

PROGRAM Unique USEI‘S Since GO-LiVE

Unique BF Users Logged on
Since Go-Live (10/27)
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ﬁim Budget Formulation System

PR GEE & M Total Users Per Week

Total BF Users per Week

(Includes Attempted Log-Ons)
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ﬁim Budget Formulation System

FEG&EA M Dialog Step Response Time (by week)
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#fm

PROGRAM

Budget Formulation System
Total Dialog Steps (by week)
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PROGRAM

Budget Formulation System

Short Dumps
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Budget Formulation System

Total Dialog Steps (by day)

PROGRAM
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Budget Formulation System
Average Dialog Step Response Time (by day)

PROGRAM

hi

Average SEM Dialog Step Response Time
6/18/2004 - 7/17/2004
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#fm

PROGRAM

Week
Unique Queries
# of Navigations

Avg Time Per Execution

Total Execution Time

Week

Unique Queries

# of Navigations

Avg Time Per Execution
Total Execution Time

Week

Unique Queries

# of Navigations

Avg Time Per Execution
Total Execution Time
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Budget Formulation

Navigations and Query Statistics

5/2/04
114
4,450
15.5000
68783

6/6/04
66
2,089
5.9
12,306

7/4/04
64
1,626

11.2822878

18,345

5/9/04
116
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12.43
56845

6/13/04
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10.4
27406.2

6/20/04
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959
6.3
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7/18/04

48

1,434
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PROGRAM

Top 20 Queries

Top 20 Long Running Queries for 7-12 to 7-18-04

RSDRI_QUERY 85|  5,695.300 67.0035
RSDRI_QUERY 56|  1,623.400 28.9893
RSDRI_QUERY 27| 1,099.900 40.7370
Q_PPO1B 126 778.800 6.1810
Q_PPO1A 262 495.800 1.8924
Q_WFO06SPB 4 262.800 65.7000
Q PP_EXPENSE_SPSUM 20 157.500 7.8750
Q WF04_PP 86 153.900 1.7895
RSDRI_QUERY 14 104.500 7.4643
Q SP_EXPENSE_SPSUM 36 81.500 2.2639
Q_WFO06PPA 69 70.500 1.0217
Q_PP02B 50 62.800 1.2560
Q_PP04 51 62.300 1.2216
Q_CEO1B 26 58.600 2.2538
Q_WF0604_SP 41 54.600 1.3317
Q_WF02 38 48.900 1.2868
Q_SPO1B 29 47.000 1.6207
Q_SP03 46 46.900 1.0196
Q_PP_EXPENSE_SPSUM TBS 11 44.800 4.0727
Q_WFO06CEA 24 43.600 18167
TOTAL 1,101 10,993 12.3399




